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% ;2 Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA.
e CIN : L99999GJ1962PLC001121
ho@gsfcltd.com

NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2021 1% April, 2021
The Corporate Relationship Department | The Manager, Listing Department
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring '‘Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G
Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street | Bandra-Kurla Complex
Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001 Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051
SCRIP CODE : 500690 SYMBOL : GSFC
Dear Sirs,

Sub : Information requests received from the Shareholder/s regarding
loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,
RTA/Company had on 31% March, 2021 received request/s from the
Shareholder/s regarding loss of Share Certificate/s. In response to this request/s,
RTA/Company had informed the necessary procedure. Upon receipt of the
relevant papers and valid documents, Duplicate Share Certificate/s will be issued
within statutory time limit from the date of receipt of the valid document/s.

We are enclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the request/s
received.

Kindly take the same on your record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

O\LQ/C’(?Q.‘

£OMCS V.V.Vachhrajani
Company Secretary &
Sr. Vice President (Legal)

E-mail :- vishvesh@gsfcitd.com

Encl : As above

Ph.: (0) +91-265-2242451, 2242651, 2242751, 2242641
Fax: +91-265-2240966 - 2240119 o Website : www.gsfclimited.com
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Statement of the request received b

Shareholder regarding Loss of Share Certificate/s

the RTA/Compan

from the

Folio
No.

Name of the Shareholders

Share
Certificate
No.

Distinctive No.

From - To

No.of
Shares

164646

LATE RAMANBHAI R PATEL
JOINT WITH LATE MALTIBEN
R PATEL (LEGAL HEIR-
FALGUNIBEN RAMANBHAI
PATEL)

33469

0010680856-
0010681015

160

93908

LATE RAMANBHAI
RANCHHODBHALI PATEL
JOINT WITH LATE PATEL
MALTIBEN RAMANBHAI
(LEGAL HEIR- FALGUNIBEN
RAMANBHAI PATEL)

17383

0008582671-
0008584010

1340

224283

LATE RAMANBHAI
RANCHHODBHAI PATEL
JOINT WITH LATE MALTIBEN
RAMAN BHAI PATEL (LEGAL
HEIR- FALGUNIBEN
RAMANBHAI PATEL)

44144

0011964711-
0011964960

250




