

## **GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED**

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA. CIN : L99999GJ1962PLC001121

ho@gsfcltd.com

## NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2021

1<sup>st</sup> April, 2021

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001

The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051

SCRIP CODE: 500690

SYMBOL : GSFC

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Information requests received from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, RTA/Company had on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021 received request/s from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of Share Certificate/s. In response to this request/s, RTA/Company had informed the necessary procedure. Upon receipt of the relevant papers and valid documents, Duplicate Share Certificate/s will be issued within statutory time limit from the date of receipt of the valid document/s.

We are enclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the request/s received.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

p. (-8015)

🔎 ିCS V.V.Vachhrajani Company Secretary & Sr. Vice President (Legal)

E-mail :- vishvesh@gsfcltd.com

Encl: As above

Ph.: (0) +91-265-2242451, 2242651, 2242751, 2242641 Fax: +91-265-2240966 - 2240119 • Website: www.gsfclimited.com



## Statement of the request received by the RTA/Company from the Shareholder regarding Loss of Share Certificate/s

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholders	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No. From - To	No.of Shares
164646	LATE RAMANBHAI R PATEL JOINT WITH LATE MALTIBEN R PATEL (LEGAL HEIR-			
	FALGUNIBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL)	33469	0010680856- 0010681015	160
93908	LATE RAMANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL JOINT WITH LATE PATEL MALTIBEN RAMANBHAI (LEGAL HEIR- FALGUNIBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL)	17383	0008582671- 0008584010	1340
224283	LATE RAMANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL JOINT WITH LATE MALTIBEN RAMAN BHAI PATEL (LEGAL HEIR- FALGUNIBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL)	44144	0011964711- 0011964960	250

